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SOFT-CLOSE UNDERMOUNT SLIDE

PERFORM PRO 6X

* 6-Way adjustable   * Size: 9” ~ 21”
* Full Extension   * Load Capacity: 100 lbs
* Under Mounted   * Material: Cold Rolled Steel
* Lever Disconnect   * Case: 6 Pairs

Installation for drawers 
between  12.7mm-16mm 

thick drawer sides

Soft Close Undermount Slide with 3-D Locking Device

ITEM NUMBER
8800-9-SOFT
8800-12-SOFT
8800-15-SOFT
8800-18-SOFT
8800-20-SOFT
8800-21-SOFT
8800-CLIPS (100 PAIRS)
8000-BRKT (200 PCS)
8100-BRKT (90 PAIRS)

8000-BRKT 8100-BRKT 8800-CLIPS

Outside Drawer Width
Drawer side
Thickness

5/8” (16mm)

3/8” (10mm)

1/2” (13mm)

5/8” (16mm)
Inside Cabinet 

Width Deduction

ICW

ICWIDW

IDW= Internal Drawer Width
ICW= Internal Cabinet Width

Soft Close Concealed Undermount with 
height adjustment locking device

ITEM NUMBER
8000-12-SOFT
8000-15-SOFT
8000-18-SOFT
8000-21-SOFT
8000-CLIPS (100 PAIRS)
8000-BRKT (200 PCS)
8100-BRKT (90 PAIRS)

8100-BRKT
8000-CLIPS

SOFT-CLOSE UNDERMOUNT SLIDE

PERFORM PRO 2X

* 2-Way adjustable   * Size: 12” ~ 21”
* Full Extension   * Load Capacity: 90 lbs
* Under Mounted   * Material: Cold Rolled Steel
* Lever Disconnect   * Case: 6 Pairs

8000-BRKT

Installation for drawers 
between  12.7mm-16mm 

thick drawer sides

Outside Drawer Width
Drawer side
Thickness

5/8” (16mm)

3/8” (10mm)

1/2” (13mm)

5/8” (16mm)
Inside Cabinet 

Width Deduction

ICW

ICWIDW

IDW= Internal Drawer Width
ICW= Internal Cabinet Width




